
Table 2: 2021 Part D Additional Premiums by Income

$88,000 or less
above $88,000 up to $111,000

above $111,000 up to $138,000
above $138,000 up to $165,000

above $165,000 and less than $500,000
$500,000 or above

$176,000 or less
above $176,000 up to $222,000
above $222,000 up to $276,000
above $276,000 up to $330,000

above $330,000 and less than $750,000
$750,000 and above

your plan premium
$12.30 + your plan premium
$31.80 + your plan premium
$51.20 + your plan premium
$70.70 + your plan premium
$77.10 + your plan premium

 
$12.30
$31.80
$51.20
$70.70
$77.10

 
$147.60
$381.60
$614.40
$848.40
$925.20

Single tax return

If your �ling status and yearly income in 2019 were:

Married �ling jointly tax return You pay each 
month (in 2021)

Monthly 
Additional 
Premiums

Annual 
Additional 
Premiums

Source: www.medicare.gov/drug-coverage-part-d/costs-for-medicare-drug-coverage/monthly-premium-for-drug-plans.


